# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** 

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-3	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4	1141
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	48180 - SERVHL	
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	79769615	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	ı
File with: Cook II	_	_

Doc# 2	110346090	Fee	<b>\$93</b> ,	98
--------	-----------	-----	---------------	----

RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 KAREN A. YARBROUGH COOK COUNTY CLERK

DATE: 04/13/2021 02:36 PM PG: 1 OF 3

CDVCE IS EV	FICE USE ONL

4- INUTANI CINIANI	CINIC CTATEMENT EL EN INDED
Ia. INTEAL FINAIN	CING STATEMENT F', E N'UMBER
2026633015	9/22/2020 CC IL Cock

1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

2026633015 9/22/2020 CC IL C 36*	Filer: attach Amen	dment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Deb	tor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financinc Stritement identified Statement	d above is terminated with respect to the security in	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this T	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigree in item 7 are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate a		ame of Assignor in item 9	
. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id. ntifficontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0/		<u> </u>
Check one of these two boxes:			e: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Complete.		7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	n tem balor bo
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Shange - provide only only harne (oa or ob)		
	45		
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
RIVAS	ANA	R	
. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	ormation Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b) (use exuct	full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	he Debtor s name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
	C		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		Tio	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		0	
INDÍVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	-		SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	СПУ	STATE POSTAL CC JE	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	ADD collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collatera
		NO NEW Y	KI CK
, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING TI	UIS AMENDMENT. Provide only one name (0)	or 9h) (name of Assignor if this is an Assignor	nent)
<u> </u>	provide name of authorizing Debtor	or only froming or wassifting! In this is on wassifting	
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SERVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WI	EMINGTON TRUST, NATIONAL AS:	SOCIATION	
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
I  O. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: RIVAS,	ANA R	ı	I
9769615 1534653			

2110346090 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

LLOW INSTRUCTIONS			
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amei 26633015 9/22/2020 CC IL Cook	ndment form		
NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A	Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	OTON TOUGT		
SERVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMING	GION IRUSI,		
NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
This is a state to the	ļ		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX		
Q		HE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
Name of DEBTOR on related financing statemen' (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: 40 not omit, modify, or a			n 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<i>"</i>	
9/			
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME RIVAS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ANA	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	1	I ``.	
VHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUS	ST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	- RODNEY SQUARE NORTH 1100 NO	DRTH MARKET
cured Party Name and Address: RVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUS REET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890	ST, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	- RODNEY SQUARE NORTH 1100 NO	ORTH MARKET
RVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUS			ORTH MARKET
WHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUSE  EET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed	17. Description of a sa fixture filing		DRTH MARKE
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed tame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of a sa fixture filing	eal estate:	ORTH MARKE
RVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUST REET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut  Covers as-extracted collateral is filed warme and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of a las a fixture filing PARCEL 3	eal estate: # 12-30-205-002-0000	ORTH MARKE
WHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUSEET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890  his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed tame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of a PARCEL in RIVAS 3149 MAF	eal estate: # 12-30-205-002-0000 RTIN AVE	ORTH MARKE
This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed to the content of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of a PARCEL in RIVAS 3149 MAF	eal estate: # 12-30-205-002-0000	ORTH MARKE
WHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUSET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut  Covers as-extracted collateral  is filed lame and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	17. Description of a PARCEL in RIVAS 3149 MAF	eal estate: # 12-30-205-002-0000 RTIN AVE E PARK IL 60164	ORTH MARKE
RVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 C/O WILMINGTON TRUS REET, WILMINGTON, DE 19890  This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of a PARCEL in PARCE	eal estate: # 12-30-205-002-0000 RTIN AVE E PARK IL 60164	

1534553

SERVHL UNDERLYING TRUST 2019-1 File with: Cook, IL

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 79769615-IL-31 48180 - SERVHL Underlying Tr

2110346090 Page: 3 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: RIVAS, ANA, R

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

MIDLAND DEVELOPMENT COMPANYS GRAND AND WOLF DEVELOPMENT, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF E Ny.
DRTH, R.
ERIDIAN.

Parcel ID:
12-30-205-002-0000 THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 30, TOWNSHIP 40